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L’ordre d’arrivée

C V DE MARSEILLAN

Internationnaux d'été
11/07/2025 au 14/07/2025

Course Date Heure de départ | Heure d’arrivée | Temps | WD | WS | Inscrits
4 12/07/2025 15:34 63

Classe: ILCA 6

Ordre Numéro de voile Bateau Equipage Club
1 221719 TOURNEUR, Alexis BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
2 222670 LEYDET, Jean-Christophe LA PELLE
3 221353 BAUDEAU, Chloe S N CHATELLERAULT
4 165733 BAUDIER, Sebastien CVSsQ
5 218837 FOLLENFANT, Killian CN CHATELAILLON
6 222614 OLSTHOORN, Raphael COYCH
7 219828 SEIZEUR, Etienne BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
8 221649 FEBRISSY, Marvin LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
9 203571 AUBRY MOUTON, Raphael YCPR
10 214101 LOGET, Francois C N VASSIVIERE
11 217089 LAFFARGUE, Thomas LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
12 222340 CASANOVA, Mathieu C FOS VOILE
13 222825 GRANDMOTTET, Paul ASPTT LA ROCHELLE
14 212541 STEPHAN, Simon BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
15 223211 DEBEAUMONT, Louise YCM
16 173523 HOFFART, Cecile LSOVCL
17 218830 SICURANI, Justine YC du CALAISIS
18 22233 BLUM, Moritz CN CASTELNAUDARY
19 223809 GAMIN, Mathis C V MARSEILLAN
20 224066 LOVISOLO, Pietro Mahir BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
21 221344 TROUSSEL, Yann BREST BRETAGNE NAUTI
22 221669 BEAU-BIANCHI, Paul C N V AIX LES BAINS
23 223390 FIGUERAS, Pierre LA PELLE
24 217389 AKHDAR, Anis C N CANET PERPIGNAN
25 221668 NORET, Pierre C N CANET PERPIGNAN
26 223563 BONIFACE, Gaspard LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE
27 210434 ROUQUIER, Hanae CN TAUSSAT CASSY
28 222512 PHILIS BENEZECH, Maxime C V MARSEILLAN
29 225237 LAVALLE, Corinne ASSO VOILE AILETTE
30 221462 MOUSSARD, Sohane CV ST AUBIN ELBEUF
31 218996 BAHADI, Zouhair CN CASTELNAUDARY
32 203033 BERNARD, Eliot ASPTT MARSEILLE
33 219636 ARNOUX, Isabelle C V MARSEILLAN
34 217511 BAUSMAYER, Nohan C NV AIX LES BAINS
35 213474 TERCIER, Liana YCBL
36 222331 MOLES, Mathias C N CANET PERPIGNAN
37 214165 BOTTRAUD, Guilene C V MARSEILLAN
38 211893 LIAUDOQIS, Martin LA PELLE
39 203869 BILLAND, Alain C V MARSEILLAN
40 221646 COZIC, Arthur U.S CRETEIL VOILE
41 224753 THWAITES, Ellie
42 221643 MARTEL, Lorenza CVTG
43 223848 SANTOCANALE, Luigi LA PELLE
44 217831 COOK, Rebecca Club nautique Versoix
45 220110 MINAUDIER, Benoit CN CASTELNAUDARY
46 207655 MEUNIER, Nolwenn CNHR
47 217334 QUEMAT, Alain USMM Section voile
48 213604 DUPONLHUIN, Roch Y| SNO NANTES
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Classe: ILCA 6

Ordre Numéro de voile Bateau

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

211861
210473
191099
217572
219368
223302
226002
223536
164587
209923
191371
206261
173393
221721
218385

Equipage

FERAILLE, Emile
SOW, Tidiane
MAITRE, Mia
BRIANE, Alix
THOMAS, Sylvain
DELION, Malo
BELAICH, Bruno
FIQUEMONT, Jacques
DU CAILAR, Claude
BOURMALO, Juliette
GOUESIN, Titouan
MOUNIER, Claude
SIMON, Virginie
GALLE, Jean Philippe
FELGERES, Quentin
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Club Cat

SNO NANTES

USMM Section voile
C N ST ETIENNE

CN CASTELNAUDARY
CN CASTELNAUDARY
SNO NANTES

LA PELLE

CN ST RAPHAEL

C N CANET PERPIGNAN
SNO NANTES

SNO NANTES
C.V.C.E.P. SACLAY

C N ST ETIENNE

CN ST RAPHAEL

Y C PECQ

Pénalité

DNC
DNC
DNC
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